Academic Calendar
Important Dates
Concept Design Diploma Program
Fall 2020 Intake 
Year 1 (September 2020 - August 2021)
	Term 1
	September 8th ,2020
	December 20th ,2020  (15 weeks)

	Term 2
	January 5th, 2021
	April 18th ,2021 (15 weeks)

	Study Break
	April 19th , 2021
	May 3rd, 2021 

	Term 3
	May 4th , 2021
	August 15th , 2021 (15 weeks)

	Summer Break
	August 16th ,2021
	September 6th ,2021 
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Year 2 (September 2021 - August 2022)
	Term 4
	September 7th ,2021
	December 19th ,2021 (15 weeks)

	Term 5
	January 4th , 2022
	April 17th, 2022 (15 weeks)

	Study Break
	April 18th ,2022 
	May 2nd ,2022 

	Term 6 Practicum
	May 3rd, 2022
	June 5th ,2022  (5 weeks)



Graduation Date: June 6th, 2022 (Monday)

Statutory Holidays
The following dates are statutory holidays and there will be no classes:
2021
New Year’s Day: Wednesday, January 1             
Family Day: Monday, February 15
Good Friday: Friday, April 12
Easter Monday: Monday, April 5
Victoria Day: Monday, May 24
Canada Day: Wednesday, July 1
BC Day: Monday, August 2
Labour Day: Monday, September 6
Thanksgiving Day: Monday, October 11
Remembrance Day: Wednesday, November 11

2020 
New Year’s Day: Wednesday, January 1             
Family Day: Monday, February 17
Good Friday: Friday, April 10
Easter Monday: Monday, April 13
Victoria Day: Monday, May 18
Canada Day: Wednesday, July 1
BC Day: Monday, August 3
Labour Day: Monday, September 7
Thanksgiving Day: Monday, October 12
Remembrance Day: Wednesday, November 11








